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229429 Abarientos , Annabella F 9 2014 X
101775 Abarientos , Greg M 12 2011 X
231970 Acton , Hannah F 8 - X
133738 Aldridge , Carson F 8 - X
122620 Aldridge , Colten M 9 2014 X
101776 Aldridge , Destry M 12 2011 X
207489 Alonzo , Anthony M 11 2012 X
153385 Armistead , Alvaro D M 10 2013 X
189449 Armstrong , Caitlin F 10 2013 X
106212 Armstrong , Cara F 10 2013 X
191548 Armstrong , Jordan M 10 2013 X
87979 Armstrong , Kelli F 12 2011 X

190416 Avila , Gus M 9 2014 X
106255 Baatz , Dakota M 12 2011 X
106289 Bailey , Dakota M 11 2012 X
189450 Bailey , Erin F 10 2013 X
199793 Bailey , Lahryn F 9 2014 X
214788 Baker , Jackie F 9 2014 X
166937 Baldwin , Harrison M 11 2012 X
222313 Ballinger , Kennley M 9 2014 X
191579 Banks , Megan F 10 2013 X
208804 Barham , Raymond M 9 2014 X
106293 Barry , Josh M 11 2012 X
106319 Bates , Tyler M 10 2013 X
159761 Bell , Tanner M 11 2012 X
231972 Bennett , Reagan F 9 2014 C
193244 Bennett , Richard M 8 - X
153528 Bentley , Erin F 11 2012 X
168133 Betts , Abigail F 11 2012 X
106320 Betts , Benjamin M 9 2014 X
177533 Billingsley , Kelsey F 10 2013 X
101780 Biram , Trey M 12 2011 X
230848 Board , Kyra F 7 - X
232163 Bosco , Stephen M 11 2012 X
101783 Botkins , Wilson M 12 2011 X
204788 Boucher , Hanako F 9 2014 X
178897 Bradley , James O M 10 2013 X
106249 Brandenburg , Tanner M 12 2011 X
204789 Bratcher , Erica F 8 - X
125913 Brown , Luke M 11 2012 X
125660 Broxterman , Courtney F 10 2013 X
153525 Broxterman , Sierra F 11 2012 X
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101785 Bryant , Tanner M 12 2011 X
153387 Burke , Jordan M 9 2014 X
153509 Butler , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
153388 Byrnside , Caleb M 8 - X
111503 Byrnside , Kayce F 12 2011 X
208877 Cannon , Kyle M 12 2011 X
220546 Carona , Madison F 9 2014 X
219733 Carrizales , Leo A M 10 2013 X
177605 Catlett , KeShawn M 10 2013 X
204797 Chance , Ryan M 11 2012 X
208862 Chandler , Devonte M 9 2014 X
232168 Cheak , Brook F 9 2014 C
119214 Clark , Andrew M 12 2011 X
153530 Clark , Sarah F 11 2012 X
119213 Claspill , Justin M 10 2011 X
159470 Clausen , Dustin M 9 2014 X
191553 Clausen , Taylor F 6 - X
222312 Claypool , Dawson M 10 2013 X
191545 Claypool , Joshua M 12 2011 X
208800 Cloninger , Jonah M 9 2014 X
113039 Cochran , Keenan M 12 2011 X
191554 Coffey , Olivia F 8 - X
153409 Cole , Conner M 10 2011 X
198927 Collins , Caleb M 8 - X
232169 Collins , Malea F 8 - C
198926 Collins , Marcus M 8 - X
196502 Colvin , Emilee F 12 2011 X
165640 Conley , Amie F 9 2014 X
177607 Conrad , Nickalus M 10 2013 X
110323 Cornelius , Mekenzie F 12 2011 C
195030 Cowden , Brianna F 10 2013 X
191653 Cox , Adam M 10 2013 X
153391 Cox , Jacob M 8 - X
125682 Cox , Katelyn F 9 2014 X
125650 Cox , Montana F 11 2012 X
167139 Craddock , Christian M 11 2012 X
167222 Craig , Chase M 11 2012 X
199147 Crisp , Bobby M 9 2014 X
91331 Crisp , Joe M 12 2011 X

229613 Dahlbom , Aino F 11 2012 X
172685 Dale , Claire F 10 2013 X
106322 Daughtery , Jack M 10 2013 X
106323 Daughtery , Mason M 12 2011 X
177608 Davis , Brandon M 10 2013 X
231309 DeEsch , Lauren F 10 2013 X
125684 Dean , Baylee F 9 2014 X
177611 Dean , Conner M 10 2013 X
103043 Decker , Taylor F 12 2011 X
165653 Desmond , Robert M 11 2012 X
105231 Dove , Luke M 12 2011 X
124964 Dove , Rachel F 10 2013 X
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177614 Drane , Tyler M 10 2013 X
172688 Dugger , Taylor F 10 2013 X
228756 Dugle , Kaden M 7 - X
165641 Dugle , Karly F 9 2014 X
91329 Dugle , Kyler M 12 2011 X

208864 Durr , Brenden M 9 2014 X
191547 Durr , Jacob M 7 - X
124948 Eades , Kory M 10 2013 X
153392 Edelen , Abriella F 7 - X
196506 Edington , Jessica F 8 - X
208838 Edwards , Gaaron M 9 2014 X
177616 Edwards , Josh M 10 2013 X
153380 Edwards , Sam M 8 - X
106280 Ellis , Abigail F 8 - X
167225 Ellis , Matthew M 9 2014 X
106279 Ellis , Sydney F 8 - X
121804 Everson , Riley M 11 2012 X
222314 Ewing , Daniel M 9 2014 X
165646 Ewing , Michael M 11 2012 X
177617 Ford , Tyus M 12 2011 X
208876 Frederick , Jordyn M 7 - X
198886 Freeman , Nick M 11 2012 X
101795 French , Jason M 12 2011 X
229325 Fuchs , India F 9 2014 X
106281 Fuqua , Jennifer F 10 2013 X
167142 Gammon , Matthew M 11 2012 X
167143 Gammon , Michael M 11 2012 X
219717 Garcia , Jose M 10 2013 X
177619 Gayhart , Conner M 10 2013 X
153393 Gayle , Jillian F 10 2013 X
153394 Gayle , Paul M 8 - X
153395 Gayle , Suzanne F 10 2013 X
231308 George , Hadley F 12 2011 X
109173 Gilpatrick , Sean M 9 2014 X
229616 Gilstrap , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
208801 Glass , Daniel M 9 2014 X
119398 Gollar , Michael M 12 2011 X
214793 Goodman , Brittany F 11 2012 X
153410 Goodman , Conner M 10 2011 X
153396 Goodwin , Alex M 12 2011 X
109389 Gordon , James M 11 2011 X
208796 Goree , Ethan M 9 2014 X
232217 Gould , Bethany F 9 2014 C
109309 Gowin , Jacob M 12 2011 X
106282 Grasch , Tiffany F 11 2012 X
165639 Gray , Zephaniah F 9 2014 X
232218 Greco , Macy F 12 2011 C
153831 Greenwell , Ben M 11 2012 X
190420 Gregory , Luke M 10 2013 X
232220 Griffin , Megan F 8 - C
178199 Grissom , Tessa F 9 2014 X
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222290 Gueye , Aramenta F 10 2013 X
209491 Gutierrez , Norma F 11 2012 X
109145 Hager , Hannah F 8 - X
109132 Hager , Sara F 12 2011 X
105628 Hall , Logan F 12 2011 X
153398 Harless , Ezekiel M 8 - X
190019 Harris , Ailey F 10 2013 C
101797 Harris , Breaman M 12 2011 X
208802 Harris , Peyton M 9 2014 X
119215 Harrod , Chase M 11 2012 X
106328 Hartlage , Trey M 10 2013 X
165647 Hatter , John D M 11 2012 X
222315 Hayden , Brian M 9 2014 X
229400 Heckel , Lauren F 8 - X
222297 Helton , Kortnie F 7 - X
153411 Hernandez , Gerardo M 11 2012 X
213057 Hinojosa , Emily F 7 - X
219706 Hinojosa , Mark M 11 2012 X
119217 Hobbs , Brandon M 11 2012 X
187384 Hoehner , Ella F 5 - X
222291 Holland , Zoey F 8 - X
199794 Hollingsworth , Sarah F 10 2013 X
88030 Holt , Jordan F 12 2011 X

189597 Holtzworth , Jack M 9 2014 X
229559 Housley , Hunter M 9 2014 X
88028 Hudgens , Katie F 12 2011 X

191557 Husband , Lily F 8 - X
162829 Hutchins , Kristina F 11 2012 C
125689 Ivers , Elizabeth F 8 - X
229324 Jackson , Haila F 11 2012 X
127966 Jacobs , David M 10 2013 X
191577 Jacobs , Hannah F 6 - X
153832 Janes , Lloyd M 11 2012 X
153916 Janes , Will M 11 2012 X
153833 Jesse , Trenton M 11 2012 X
177620 Johns , Ryan M 10 2013 X
101801 Johnson , David M 12 2011 X
153834 Johnson , Paul M 12 2011 X
165645 Jones , Jenna F 9 2014 X
222292 Jones , Tyra F 11 2012 X
232238 Jordan , Carey F 8 - C
153401 Jordan , Wendi F 10 2013 X
117922 King , Tristin M 12 2012 X
154134 Kingsolver , Meagan F 9 2014 X
177630 Krahulec , Christopher M 11 2012 X
125687 LaFollette , Hailey F 9 2014 X
208863 LaFollette , Trent M 12 2011 X
189448 Lane , Melody F 9 2014 X
220625 Lemus , Alyssa F 8 - X
125652 Lewis , Jenna F 10 2013 X
228754 Lonak , Michael M 9 2014 X
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229015 Long , Allyson F 8 - X
214782 Long , Lauren F 8 - X
209490 Lopez , Betzabe F 9 2014 X
109485 Luallen , Jacob M 10 2013 X
166243 Mack , Edward M 11 2012 X
153921 Manica , Malik M 11 2012 X
153534 Manson , Quiara F 11 2012 X
153922 Mantilla , Devon M 11 2012 X
232246 Markle , Kelsey F 10 2013 C
154135 Marr , Kara F 9 2014 X
178184 Marr , Makayla F 11 2012 X
88016 Martin , Justus F 11 2012 X

159472 Martion , Gavin M 9 2014 X
171282 Martion , Keegan M 9 2014 X
165664 Mason , Kemar M 12 2011 X
172680 Matlin , Olivia F 12 2011 X
178886 Matthews , Hunter C M 10 2013 X
101805 Mattingly , Mikah M 12 2011 X
121678 McDonald , Walker M 10 2013 X
229430 McGuire , Delany F 7 - X
229017 McGuire , Victoria F 11 2012 X
208878 McKinney , Luke M 9 2014 X
153434 Melendez , Christopher M 10 2011 X
195354 Mercer , Railyn F 9 2014 X
153435 Meredith , Cole M 11 2012 X
228766 Meyers , Jared M 9 2014 X
106317 Mills , Cali F 12 2011 X
172695 Mills , Kendall F 8 - X
230149 Mooney , Shamel M 9 2014 X
109153 Moore , Hunter M 12 2011 X
109134 Moore , Shelby F 10 2013 X
178998 Morales , Julio M 12 2011 X
219728 Morehead , Caleb M 9 2014 X
177632 Muniz , Zach M 10 2013 X
232254 Myatt , Maria F 9 2014 C
208809 Nava , Jordan M 9 2014 X
207499 Nethery , Paul M 9 2014 X
223481 Neuling , Zach M 9 2014 X
228767 Noonan , Joshawa M 9 2014 X
177635 ODonoghue , Clayton M 10 2013 X
208799 OHare , Collin M 9 2014 X
199270 Olivas , Mario M 10 2013 X
177637 Osorto , Brandon M 10 2013 X
153882 Osorto , Jordy M 11 2012 X
101807 Padilla , Hector M 12 2011 X
208807 Padilla , Irwin M 9 2014 X
213105 Pagel , Brittany F 9 2014 X
153437 Patten , Caleb M 9 2014 X
119208 Patterson , Ethan M 11 2012 X
189598 Paverd , Matt M 10 2013 X
213054 Perez , Melissa F 10 2013 X
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101808 Perry , Garrett M 12 2011 X
153919 Perry , Michael M 11 2012 X
167220 Phillips , Cameron M 11 2012 X
222319 Poe , Gavin M 9 2014 X
198884 Powers , Sam M 7 - X
154136 Price , Taylor F 10 2013 X
110582 Raizor , Mackenzie F 12 2011 X
110584 Raizor , Savannah F 12 2011 X
229019 Redmon , Sierra F 9 2014 X
232278 Reed , McKenzie F 8 - C
208865 Reed , Monquiez M 9 2014 X
105335 Rios , Ramon M 12 2011 X
189599 Risen , Alex M 11 2012 X
229585 Ritchey , Tyler M 9 2014 X
222296 Ritchey , Valerie F 7 - X
106314 Roach , Madalin F 10 2012 X
165636 Roberts , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
230849 Rohde , Antonia F 9 2014 X
222320 Rohr , John M 9 2014 X
190428 Roldan , Gil M 9 2014 X
88033 Rood , Jordan F 12 2011 X

178186 Rood , Morgan F 10 2013 X
219710 Rupert , Bill J M 9 2014 X
119221 Russell , Jeron M 11 2012 X
232279 Russell , Tehya F 10 2013 C
198883 Salama , Ezekiel M 5 - X
124965 Salama , Yohari F 8 - X
232347 Salvato , Mary F 10 2013 X
190418 Sanchez , Andy M 10 2013 X
153814 Saylor , Morgan F 11 2012 X
101811 Saylor , Nick M 12 2011 X
172698 Schaefer , Claire F 11 2012 X
213060 Searcy , Carlina F 9 2014 X
106205 Seppenfield , Morgan F 11 2012 X
153404 Shaffer , Alec M 8 - X
167214 Sheets , Jacob M 11 2012 X
121756 Sheets , Joseph M 10 2013 X
111524 Shepard , Alexis F 12 2011 X
121749 Shouse , Spencer M 11 2012 X
154139 Shy , Caroline F 10 2012 X
153820 Silva , America F 12 2011 X
125657 Smeaton , Savannah F 11 2012 X
159417 Smith , Brandon M 11 2012 X
222293 Soard , Brianna F 9 2014 X
153383 Soard , Christopher M 10 2013 X
213648 Solorzano , Keileth F 8 - X
133591 Spencer , Kellsee F 9 2014 X
213058 Spencer , Samantha F 8 - X
189600 Spurlock , Kiel M 11 2012 X
223137 Stainaker , Dinelle Trey M 10 2013 X
91330 Standafer , Steven M 12 2011 X
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222338 Starks , Michael M 9 2014 X
190021 Stearman , Cassidy F 10 2013 C
191550 Steinmiller , Hunter M 10 2013 X
232280 Stiles , Selena F 9 2014 C
167223 Stinson , Tyler M 10 2013 X
219707 Stone , Kyion M 9 2014 X
208795 Stone , Kyion M 9 2014 X
101813 Stoudemire , Earl M 12 2011 X
222294 Stoudemire , Raydriana F 8 - X
208837 Stout , Collin M 9 2014 X
178190 Stovall , Savannah F 9 2014 X
110198 Strachan , Sarah F 12 2011 C
190424 Sturgill , Conner M 10 2013 X
196504 Tang , Lilly F 10 2013 X
220243 Taylor , Trent M 9 2014 X
189452 Tedford , Hayden M 10 2013 X
208866 Thomas , Chance M 11 2012 X
106285 Thomas , Madison F 12 2011 X
229557 Thompson , Ezekiel M 10 2013 X
191561 Thompson , Kara F 7 - X
177535 Timperman , Rachel F 12 2011 X
88027 Todd , Madison F 11 2012 X

190022 Travis , Courtney F 10 2013 C
229018 Trent , Loran F 7 - X
208812 Turley , Dallin M 9 2014 X
124970 Turley , Emalee F 12 2011 X
232291 Tuttle , Courtney F 10 2013 C
105232 Valenzuela , Dillon M 12 2011 X
178198 Valenzuela , Validia F 10 2012 X
232292 Van , Kaelin F 8 - C
119222 Vargas , Fidelmar M 11 2012 X
208803 Vaughn , Dorian M 9 2014 X
91334 Veeley , Cameron M 12 2011 X

154140 Veeley , Carleigh F 9 2014 X
214785 Vermillion , Haley F 9 2014 X
154777 Vermillion , Jesse F 11 2012 X
153812 Villa , Karla F 11 2012 X
106211 Vogel , Nicole F 10 2012 X
229412 Waits , Brianna F 9 2014 X
191551 Waldridge , Cameron M 10 2013 X
111519 Wall , Autumn F 12 2011 X
222295 Waurio , Isaac M 9 2014 X
117921 Waurio , Steven M 12 2011 X
208861 Weathers , Kamden M 9 2014 X
153406 Weaver , Kelsey F 9 2014 X
125669 Webb , Hannah F 9 2014 X
109306 Weeks , Alexander M 12 2011 X
117919 Weeks , Cameron M 12 2011 X
222300 Weeks , Madalyn F 9 2014 X
208841 Weichert , Gage M 9 2014 X
213056 Wells , Cara F 9 2014 X
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232293 Wells , Cassie F 11 2012 C
125911 Welman , James M 12 2011 X
208840 Whisman , Brennan M 9 2014 X
222339 White , Emmanuel M 9 2014 X
103042 Wibbles , Catie F 12 2011 X
165638 Wiley , Faith F 9 2014 X
88039 Wiley , Kara F 12 2011 X

190421 Wilkerson , Thomas M 10 2013 X
178835 Williams , Trevor M 12 2011 X
219725 Williams , Tyree D M 11 2012 X
154141 Williams , Whitney F 10 2012 X
153539 Wills , Abby F 10 2009 X
121798 Wills , Dallas G M 12 2011 X
213063 Wilson , Bailee F 8 - X
153441 Wolfe , Andrew M 11 2012 X
178191 Womack , Barbie F 10 2013 X
190023 Wood , Hailey F 10 2013 C
94456 Woods , Jamison F 10 2012 X

190417 Woods , Luke M 9 2014 X
101817 Woolwine , Britton M 12 2011 X
206506 Wright , Sydney F 11 2012 X
230850 Yanjun , Yang F 9 2014 X
127963 York , Jake M 9 2014 X
106287 Young , Lillian F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bell, Tanner 
Collins, Caleb 
Collins, Marcus 
Craddock, Christian 
Crisp, Bobby 
Crisp, Joe 

X Davis, Brandon 
Dugle, Kyler 
Ellis, Matthew 
Everson, Riley 
Gammon, Matthew 
Gammon, Michael 
McDonald, Walker 

X Olivas, Mario 
X Oren, Levi 

Phillips, Cameron 
Sheets, Jacob 
Sheets, Joseph 
Shouse, Spencer 
Standafer, Steven 
Stinson, Tyler 
Veeley, Cameron 
Wills, Dallas G

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Armstrong, Jordan 
Catlett, KeShawn 
Cochran, Keenan 
Dove, Luke 
Drane, Tyler 
Dugle, Kyler 
Edwards, Josh 

X Everson, Riley 
Ewing, Michael 
Gordon, James 
Gowin, Jacob 
Hatter, John D
Manica, Malik 
Mason, Kemar 
McDonald, Walker 

X Smith, Brandon 
Stainaker, Dinelle Trey
Weeks, Alexander 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Armstrong, Kelli 
Conley, Amie 
Dugle, Karly 

X Evans, Antonia 
Gray, Zephaniah 
Holland, Zoey 
Holt, Jordan 
Hudgens, Katie 
Jones, Jenna 
Jones, Tyra 
Martin, Justus 
Raizor, Mackenzie 

Raizor, Savannah 
Roberts, Alyssa 

X Rood, Jordan 
Spencer, Kellsee 
Stoudemire, Raydriana 
Todd, Madison 
Woods, Jamison 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bennett, Reagan 
Cheak, Brook 
Collins, Malea 
Cornelius, Mekenzie 
Gould, Bethany 
Greco, Macy 
Griffin, Megan 
Harris, Ailey 
Hutchins, Kristina 
Jordan, Carey 
Markle, Kelsey 
Myatt, Maria 
Reed, McKenzie 
Russell, Tehya 

X Smitha, Taylor 
Stearman, Cassidy 
Stiles, Selena 
Strachan, Sarah 
Travis, Courtney 
Tuttle, Courtney 
Van, Kaelin 
Wells, Cassie 
Wood, Hailey 

Varsity
Football

Abarientos, Greg 
X Adams, Dylan 
X Aldridge, Colten 

Aldridge, Destry 
Barham, Raymond 

X Biram, Trey 
Botkins, Wilson 
Bradley, James O
Bryant, Tanner 

X Carrizales, Leo A
Catlett, KeShawn 

X Chandler, Devonte 
X Cloninger, Jonah 
X Colson, Derek 

Conrad, Nickalus 
Cox, Adam 
Davis, Brandon 

X Davis, Leef 
Dean, Conner 
Desmond, Robert 
Drane, Tyler 
Durr, Brenden 

X Edwards, Gaaron 
Edwards, Josh 

Ford, Tyus 
French, Jason 
Gayhart, Conner 
Glass, Daniel 
Gollar, Michael 

X Goree, Ethan 
Greenwell, Ben 
Harris, Breaman 

X Harris, Peyton 
X Hunter, Jordan 

Janes, Lloyd 
Janes, Will 
Jesse, Trenton 
Johns, Ryan 
Johnson, David 
Johnson, Paul 
Krahulec, Christopher 
LaFollette, Trent 

X Ledford, Cody 
Mack, Edward 
Manica, Malik 
Mantilla, Devon 

X Matthews, Hunter C
Mattingly, Mikah 

X Morehead, Caleb 
Muniz, Zach 

X Nava, Jordan 
ODonoghue, Clayton 

X OHare, Collin 
Osorto, Brandon 
Osorto, Jordy 
Padilla, Hector 

X Padilla, Irwin 
Perry, Garrett 
Perry, Michael 

X Reed, Monquiez 
Saylor, Nick 

X Smith, Austin 
X Staten, Jordan 
X Staten, Joshua 

Stone, Kyion 
Stoudemire, Earl 

X Stout, Collin 
X Stucker, Zach 
X Tarrence, Jordan 

Tedford, Hayden 
Thomas, Chance 

X Tinsley, Garrett 
X Turley, Dallin 
X Tyler, Clayton 
X Vaughn, Dorian 

Waldridge, Cameron 
X Weathers, Kamden 
X Weichert, Gage 

Whisman, Brennan 
Williams, Trevor 

X Williams, Tyree D
Woolwine, Britton 

X Zimmer, Chris 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abarientos, Annabella 
X Broxterman, Sierra 

Cox, Katelyn 
Dean, Baylee 

X Gray, Zephaniah 
Heckel, Lauren 
Ivers, Elizabeth 
LaFollette, Hailey 
Long, Allyson 
McGuire, Victoria 

X Shepherd, Kelsey 
Smeaton, Savannah 

X Smitha, Taylor 
Spencer, Kellsee 
Vermillion, Haley 
Vermillion, Jesse 
Waits, Brianna 
Webb, Hannah 
Wiley, Kara 
Wills, Abby 
Wright, Sydney 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baatz, Dakota 
Betts, Benjamin 
Brandenburg, Tanner 
Cannon, Kyle 
Chance, Ryan 
Edwards, Sam 
Frederick, Jordyn 

X Likes, Cameron 
McKinney, Luke 
Smith, Brandon 
Soard, Christopher 
Veeley, Cameron 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Butler, Kaitlyn 
Ellis, Abigail 
Ellis, Sydney 
Fuqua, Jennifer 
Grasch, Tiffany 
Hoehner, Ella 

X Hyman, Madalynn 
Lewis, Jenna 

X Milburn, Hannah 
Mills, Kendall 
Thomas, Madison 
Wiley, Faith 
Young, Lillian 
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Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alonzo, Anthony 
Bailey, Dakota 

X Baldwin, Harrison 
Barry, Josh 
Brown, Luke 
Dove, Luke 
Goodman, Conner 

X Harrod, Chase 
Hernandez, Gerardo 
Hobbs, Brandon 
McDonald, Walker 
Melendez, Christopher 
Meredith, Cole 
Morales, Julio 
Nethery, Paul 
Patten, Caleb 
Patterson, Ethan 
Rios, Ramon 

X Russell, Jeron 
Sanchez, Andy 
Stone, Kyion 
Valenzuela, Dillon 
Vargas, Fidelmar 
Weeks, Cameron 
Wolfe, Andrew 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Armstrong, Cara 
Decker, Taylor 

X Gregg, Shae 
X Grissom, Tessa 

Gutierrez, Norma 
Hall, Logan 
Kingsolver, Meagan 
Lopez, Betzabe 
Marr, Kara 
Marr, Makayla 
Mills, Cali 
Price, Taylor 
Roach, Madalin 
Rood, Morgan 

X Russell, Mckenzie 
Saylor, Morgan 
Seppenfield, Morgan 
Shy, Caroline 
Silva, America 

X Stohlmann, Ashley 
Stovall, Savannah 

X Valenzuela, Validia 
X Veeley, Carleigh 

Villa, Karla 
Vogel, Nicole 

X Weaver, Kelsey 
Wibbles, Catie 
Williams, Whitney 

X Womack, Barbie 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bennett, Richard 
X Blanthorn, Evan 

Burke, Jordan 
Byrnside, Caleb 
Clausen, Dustin 
Claypool, Dawson 
Claypool, Joshua 
Durr, Jacob 
Gayle, Paul 
Gilpatrick, Sean 
Jacobs, David 

X Kessinger, Logan 
Luallen, Jacob 
Martion, Gavin 
Martion, Keegan 
Moore, Hunter 
Waurio, Isaac 
Waurio, Steven 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Banks, Megan 
X Bentley, Erin 
X Brewer, Madison 

Clausen, Taylor 
Coffey, Olivia 
Hager, Hannah 
Hager, Sara 
Helton, Kortnie 
Hollingsworth, Sarah 

X Husband, Lily 
Jacobs, Hannah 
Moore, Shelby 

X Orange, Jodi 
Ritchey, Valerie 

X Spurlock, Emma 
Thompson, Kara 
Weeks, Madalyn 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Abarientos, Greg 
Baldwin, Harrison 
Barry, Josh 

X Chen, Michael 
Clark, Andrew 
Dove, Luke 
Freeman, Nick 
Hernandez, Gerardo 
Hobbs, Brandon 

X Meredith, Cole 
X Patterson, Ethan 

Powers, Sam 
Russell, Jeron 
Salama, Ezekiel 
Sturgill, Conner 
Welman, James 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Betts, Abigail 
Clark, Sarah 
Dahlbom, Aino 
DeEsch, Lauren 
Dove, Rachel 
George, Hadley 
Gilstrap, Kaitlyn 

X Gowin, Abigail 
Husband, Lily 

X Johnson, Clare 
Jordan, Wendi 
Rood, Jordan 
Salama, Yohari 
Soard, Brianna 

X Souder, Kendall 
Turley, Emalee 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Aldridge, Colten 
X Aldridge, Destry 

Armistead, Alvaro D
Bates, Tyler 
Biram, Trey 
Bosco, Stephen 
Bradley, James O
Brown, Luke 
Bryant, Tanner 
Burke, Jordan 
Catlett, KeShawn 
Cloninger, Jonah 

X Daughtery, Jack 
X Daughtery, Mason 

Davis, Brandon 
Drane, Tyler 
Durr, Brenden 

X Durr, Jacob 
Eades, Kory 
Edwards, Gaaron 
Edwards, Josh 
Ewing, Daniel 
Ewing, Michael 
Ford, Tyus 
Gayle, Paul 
Goodman, Conner 

X Goodwin, Alex 
Goree, Ethan 
Gowin, Jacob 
Harris, Breaman 

X Hunter, Jordan 
Jacobs, David 

X King, Tristin 
X Mack, Edward 

Mantilla, Devon 
Martion, Gavin 
Martion, Keegan 
Mattingly, Mikah 
Morehead, Caleb 
Muniz, Zach 
Nava, Jordan 

Nethery, Paul 
ODonoghue, Clayton 
Patten, Caleb 
Paverd, Matt 

X Perry, Garrett 
Perry, Michael 
Risen, Alex 

X Stoudemire, Earl 
X Sturgeon, Justin 

Tedford, Hayden 
X Woolwine, Britton 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Aldridge, Carson 
Bailey, Erin 
Bailey, Lahryn 
Board, Kyra 
Boucher, Hanako 
Byrnside, Kayce 
Colvin, Emilee 
Dale, Claire 
Decker, Taylor 
Dugger, Taylor 
Edelen, Abriella 
Fuchs, India 
Gayle, Jillian 
Gayle, Suzanne 

X Gould, Hannah 
X Gray, Zephaniah 

Grissom, Tessa 
Hollingsworth, Sarah 
Jackson, Haila 
Marr, Kara 

X Marr, Makayla 
Martin, Justus 
Matlin, Olivia 
Mills, Cali 
Roach, Madalin 
Rohde, Antonia 
Rood, Morgan 
Schaefer, Claire 
Seppenfield, Morgan 
Tang, Lilly 
Todd, Madison 

X Travis, Courtney 
X Walker, Paige 

Womack, Barbie 
X Woods, Hannah 
X Woods, Jamison 

Yanjun, Yang 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bentley, Erin 
X Best, Lindsay 

Billingsley, Kelsey 
Broxterman, Sierra 
Carona, Madison 
Cox, Montana 
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Dean, Baylee 
LaFollette, Hailey 
Lane, Melody 
Manson, Quiara 

X Souder, Kendall 
Timperman, Rachel 
Vermillion, Haley 
Vermillion, Jesse 
Wills, Abby 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Armistead, Alvaro D
Bates, Tyler 
Craig, Chase 
Daughtery, Mason 
Eades, Kory 
Goodwin, Alex 
Jacobs, David 
King, Tristin 
Paverd, Matt 
Risen, Alex 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Aldridge, Carson 
Boucher, Hanako 
Byrnside, Kayce 
Edelen, Abriella 
Gayle, Jillian 
Gayle, Suzanne 
Hollingsworth, Sarah 

X Jordan, Wendi 
Shepard, Alexis 
Tang, Lilly 
Wall, Autumn 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Ballinger, Kennley 
X Bell, Tanner 

Collins, Caleb 
Collins, Marcus 

X Craddock, Christian 
Crisp, Bobby 
Dugle, Kaden 

X Durbin, Samual 
Ellis, Matthew 
Housley, Hunter 
Lonak, Michael 
McDonald, Walker 
Meyers, Jared 
Moore, Hunter 
Noonan, Joshawa 
Olivas, Mario 

X Phillips, Cameron 
Ritchey, Tyler 
Rohr, John 

X Sheets, Jacob 

Sheets, Joseph 
X Shouse, Spencer 

Stinson, Tyler 
Stone, Kyion 
Stone, Kyion 
Thompson, Ezekiel 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Armstrong, Jordan 
Catlett, KeShawn 
Drane, Tyler 
Edwards, Josh 
Ewing, Michael 
Hatter, John D
McDonald, Walker 
Stainaker, Dinelle Trey
Steinmiller, Hunter 
Stone, Kyion 
Waldridge, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Acton, Hannah 
Conley, Amie 
Cowden, Brianna 
Dugle, Karly 
Gray, Zephaniah 
Gueye, Aramenta 
Holland, Zoey 
Jones, Jenna 
Jones, Tyra 
Roberts, Alyssa 
Spencer, Kellsee 
Stoudemire, Raydriana 
Todd, Madison 
Woods, Jamison 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Adams, Dylan 
Aldridge, Colten 
Barham, Raymond 
Bradley, James O
Carrizales, Leo A
Catlett, KeShawn 
Chandler, Devonte 
Cloninger, Jonah 
Conrad, Nickalus 
Cox, Adam 
Davis, Brandon 

X Davis, Leef 
Dean, Conner 
Durr, Brenden 
Edwards, Gaaron 
Edwards, Josh 
Gayhart, Conner 
Glass, Daniel 
Goree, Ethan 

Greenwell, Ben 
Harris, Peyton 
Johns, Ryan 
Krahulec, Christopher 
Mack, Edward 
Matthews, Hunter C
Morehead, Caleb 
Muniz, Zach 
Nava, Jordan 
ODonoghue, Clayton 
OHare, Collin 
Osorto, Brandon 
Padilla, Irwin 
Reed, Monquiez 

X Stohlmann, Ashley 
Stone, Kyion 
Stone, Kyion 
Stout, Collin 

X Strachan, Sarah 
X Stucker, Zach 

Tedford, Hayden 
Thomas, Chance 
Turley, Dallin 
Vaughn, Dorian 
Waldridge, Cameron 
Weathers, Kamden 
Weichert, Gage 
Whisman, Brennan 
Williams, Tyree D

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Abarientos, Annabella 
Cox, Katelyn 
Dean, Baylee 

X Gowers, Emilee 
X Gray, Zephaniah 

Heckel, Lauren 
Ivers, Elizabeth 
LaFollette, Hailey 
Long, Allyson 
McGuire, Victoria 
Smeaton, Savannah 
Spencer, Kellsee 
Vermillion, Haley 
Vermillion, Jesse 
Waits, Brianna 
Webb, Hannah 
Wills, Abby 
Wright, Sydney 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Avila, Gus 
Claspill, Justin 
Clausen, Dustin 
Cole, Conner 
Garcia, Jose 
Goodman, Conner 
Gregory, Luke 

Harrod, Chase 
Hernandez, Gerardo 
Hinojosa, Mark 
Holtzworth, Jack 
Melendez, Christopher 
Nethery, Paul 
Patten, Caleb 

X Raymond, Lucas 
Roldan, Gil 
Rupert, Bill J
Sanchez, Andy 

X Sanchez, Christian 
Shaffer, Alec 
Stone, Kyion 
Sturgill, Conner 
Taylor, Trent 
Wilkerson, Thomas 
Wolfe, Andrew 
Woods, Luke 
York, Jake 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bratcher, Erica 
Grissom, Tessa 
Hinojosa, Emily 
Kingsolver, Meagan 
Lemus, Alyssa 
Lopez, Betzabe 
Pagel, Brittany 
Perez, Melissa 
Roach, Madalin 
Salvato, Mary 
Searcy, Carlina 
Solorzano, Keileth 
Spencer, Samantha 
Stovall, Savannah 

X Swanner, Dailyn 
X Valenzuela, Amelia 

Valenzuela, Validia 
Veeley, Carleigh 
Vogel, Nicole 
Weaver, Kelsey 
Wells, Cara 
Wilson, Bailee 
Womack, Barbie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Armstrong, Caitlin 
Baker, Jackie 
Broxterman, Courtney 
Broxterman, Sierra 
Carona, Madison 
Clark, Sarah 
Cox, Katelyn 
Cox, Montana 
Dean, Baylee 
Goodman, Brittany 
LaFollette, Hailey 
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Lane, Melody 
Long, Lauren 
Manson, Quiara 
Vermillion, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Burke, Jordan 
Cox, Jacob 
Craig, Chase 
Daughtery, Jack 
Harless, Ezekiel 
Hartlage, Trey 

X Ivey, Tanner 
Martion, Gavin 
Martion, Keegan 
Paverd, Matt 
Risen, Alex 
Spurlock, Kiel 

X York, Jake 

Freshman
Baseball

Ballinger, Kennley 
Collins, Caleb 
Collins, Marcus 
Housley, Hunter 
Lonak, Michael 
Meyers, Jared 
Mooney, Shamel 
Moore, Hunter 
Noonan, Joshawa 
Ritchey, Tyler 
Rohr, John 
Stone, Kyion 
Stone, Kyion 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ballinger, Kennley 
Chandler, Devonte 
Ewing, Daniel 
Hayden, Brian 
Neuling, Zach 
Poe, Gavin 
Rohr, John 
Starks, Michael 
Stone, Kyion 
White, Emmanuel 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Acton, Hannah 
Dugle, Karly 
Edington, Jessica 
Gray, Zephaniah 
Holland, Zoey 

Jones, Jenna 
Roberts, Alyssa 
Soard, Brianna 
Spencer, Kellsee 
Stoudemire, Raydriana 

Freshman
Football

X Adams, Dylan 
Aldridge, Colten 
Barham, Raymond 
Chandler, Devonte 
Cloninger, Jonah 
Durr, Brenden 
Edwards, Gaaron 
Glass, Daniel 
Goree, Ethan 
Harris, Peyton 
Morehead, Caleb 
Nava, Jordan 
OHare, Collin 
Padilla, Irwin 
Reed, Monquiez 
Stone, Kyion 
Stone, Kyion 
Stout, Collin 

X Stucker, Zach 
Turley, Dallin 
Vaughn, Dorian 
Weathers, Kamden 
Weichert, Gage 
Whisman, Brennan 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Abarientos, Annabella 
X Chambers, Caitlin 

Cox, Katelyn 
Dean, Baylee 
Heckel, Lauren 
Ivers, Elizabeth 
LaFollette, Hailey 
Long, Allyson 
McGuire, Delany 
Mercer, Railyn 
Redmon, Sierra 
Spencer, Kellsee 
Thompson, Kara 
Trent, Loran 
Vermillion, Haley 
Waits, Brianna 
Webb, Hannah 

Freshman
Volleyball

Baker, Jackie 
Carona, Madison 
Cox, Katelyn 
Dean, Baylee 
LaFollette, Hailey 
Lane, Melody 
Long, Lauren 
Vermillion, Haley 


